Date

Race
October 25, 2014

Overall*
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*Overall place among males only

Results By lllinois Prep Top Timing

Name
Jacob Meyer
Walmer Saavedra
Charles Sowerby
Joel Delgado
Harrison Shapiro

Eduardo Rodriguez

Nick Triplett
Arthur Chang
Daniel Cervantes
Denilson Saavedra
Dionicio Luna
Jorge Pantoja
Luke Patrick
George Walls
Zach Emanuel
Michael Rivera
Charles Webber
Taylor Horton
Nico Enciso
Lezerick Blair
Carlos Luna
Tyrone Williams
Victor Garibay
Shiloh Boston
Brandon Brown
Andy Soto

lvan Guerrero
Julian Villasenor
Jason Milan
Peter Zaja
Thomas Cortez
Omar Navarrete
Adrien Casanova
Rommel Slater
Max Mayer
David Omana
Tyrone Tolliver
Alex Lathan
Joshua Avila
Jonquell Hunter
Devonte Hill
Ryan Evans
Francisco Ramirez
Jalen Louis
Kolani Cole
Kevin Hayes
Lanis Dunn

Overall Finish List

IHSA Regional

Team
University
Lindblom
University
Lindblom
University
Lindblom
Lindblom
University
Lindblom
Lindblom

De La Salle
UNO/Garcia
De La Salle
Lindblom
University
Noble/Muchin
De La Salle
University
Noble/UIC
Urban
UNO/Garcia
Urban
Noble/Muchin
De La Salle
Kenwood

De La Salle
Noble/Muchin
Noble/Muchin
Urban

De La Salle
De La Salle
Noble/Muchin
Noble/Muchin
Urban
Kenwood
Noble/Muchin
South Shore Inte
Urban
UNO/Garcia
King

South Shore Inte
Kenwood
UNO/Garcia
Kenwood
Kenwood
Urban

King

Bib No

Gend

4126
4057
4127
4052
4131
4054
4056
4129
4051
4055
4001
4152
4003
4058
4128
4067
4004
4132
4089
4166
4151
4172
4069
4008
4024
4005
4076
4075
4174
4011
4009
4074
4072
4171
4028
4068
4117
4170
4148
4050
4116
4026
4154
4035
4025
4177
4048
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Time
15:27.69
15:36.26
16:59.49
17:29.70
17:33.78
17:42.40
17:53.46
18:08.41
18:11.22
18:19.15
18:23.84
18:34.01
18:38.10
18:44.30
18:50.56
19:05.05
19:26.08
19:27.94
20:00.22
20:20.12
20:24.55
20:35.00
20:44.12
20:51.09
20:51.44
20:51.59
20:52.35
21:00.09
21:06.20
21:26.62
21:32.91
21:33.39
21:47.85
21:59.55
22:04.59
22:08.64
22:48.71
22:49.84
23:35.98
24:13.95
24:49.07
26:09.17
26:43.08
27:04.65
27.07.94
28:12.23
29:20.02
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IHSA Regional

Race Date

October 25, 2014 Overall Finish List

Overall* Name Team Bib No Gend Time
48 Torry Jordan Urban 4169 M 29:28.39

*Overall place among males only
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